Gen 5:3
Greek OT

130
Masoretic

And when Adam had lived one hundred and thirty years, he fathered a 
child in his likeness, according to his image. And he called his name Seth.

Gen 5:3
Masoretic OT

╏                         ╏                         ╏

135
Greek OT

And Arphaxad lived a hundred thirty five years, and he procreated Cainan. Gen 11:12
Greek OT

35
Masoretic

When Arphaxad had lived thirty-five years, he fathered Shelah. Gen 11:12
Masoretic OT

╏                         ╏                         ╏

79
Greek OT

And Nahor lived seventy nine years, and he procreated Terah.

[...]

And in the second month, on the twenty-seventh day of the month, 
the earth was dry.

Gen 8:14
Masoretic

A biblical calendar year is 360 days 
long (see study 'Creation'), divided 
into 12 months of 30 days each.

... my two witnesses, and they will prophesy for one thousand two hundred sixty days 
[1260 / 3.5 years = 360 days], dressed in sackcloth.”

Rev
11:3

... speaking great things and blasphemies, and authority to act was given to him for 
forty-two months [42 x 30 =1260 days (3.5 years)].

Rev
13:5

... a tree of life, yielding twelve fruits, in each several month rendering its fruits ...